FEATURES & BENEFITS
Physical :
• Even brushed aluminum front plate or specified RAL color
• Custom graphic design acrylic lens, laser etched on the back-face
 Please specify font, size and layout when ordering.
 Proper extension files for custom graphic elements are .eps or .ai
• 0.94 kg / 2.07 lbs
p.1/2

Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice
 and such modification shall be effective immediately.
HOW TO ORDER
p.2/2
1
Housing :
LSG - Lumensign®  fixture
2
Voltage :
*10.5V DC, remote driver included for 120V only.
Horizontal 2”x4” switch box required.
3
Colors and Color temperatures :
33K - 3300K
55K - 5500K
AM - Amber
RD - Red
GR - Green
BL - Blue
4
Finish :
AL - Even brushed aluminum
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
Housing Voltage Colors and color
temperatures
LSG 120
1 2 3 4
Finish
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
lumensign®SPECIFICATION SHEET
2011.10.26
EM - R15
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289